
San Lorenzo Valley High School

Football Schedule - 2023-2024

Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Varsity
Fri Aug 25 '23 7:00 PM at South San Francisco High School South San Francisco

Sat Sep 02 '23 12:30 PM vs. Gunderson High School San Lorenzo Valley

Sat Sep 09 '23 2:00 PM at Scotts Valley High School Scotts Valley

Fri Sep 15 '23 7:30 PM at Watsonville High School Watsonville

Sat Sep 23 '23 12:30 PM vs. Pajaro Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Sat Sep 30 '23 2:00 PM at Stevenson High School Stevenson

Fri Oct 06 '23 7:30 PM at Greenfield High School Greenfield

Sat Oct 14 '23 12:30 PM vs. Gonzales High School San Lorenzo Valley

Fri Oct 20 '23 7:30 PM at Marina High School Marina

Sat Oct 28 '23 1:30 PM vs. Harbor High School San Lorenzo Valley

Jr. Varsity
Fri Aug 25 '23 4:00 PM at South San Francisco High School South San Francisco

Sat Sep 02 '23 10:00 AM vs. Gunderson High School San Lorenzo Valley

Sat Sep 09 '23 11:00 AM at Scotts Valley High School Scotts Valley

Fri Sep 15 '23 5:00 PM at Watsonville High School Watsonville

Sat Sep 23 '23 10:00 AM vs. Pajaro Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Sat Sep 30 '23 11:30 AM at Stevenson High School Stevenson

Fri Oct 06 '23 5:00 PM at Greenfield High School Greenfield

Sat Oct 14 '23 10:00 AM vs. Gonzales High School San Lorenzo Valley

Fri Oct 20 '23 5:00 PM at Marina High School Marina

Sat Oct 28 '23 11:00 AM vs. Harbor High School San Lorenzo Valley
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